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Event-No. 13
100m Butterfly Women
Open Class
1. Louise Fiddes 2001(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:09.17 929 (A)

00:32.55 01:09.17

2. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 01:10.86 887 (A)
00:33.05 01:10.86

3. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:11.03 883 (A)
00:33.40 01:11.03

4. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:11.13 865 (A)
00:34.11 01:11.13

5. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:10.70 829 (A)
00:32.48 01:10.70

6. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:13.60 813 (A)
00:33.81 01:13.60

7. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 01:13.17 808 (A)
00:33.88 01:13.17

8. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 01:12.60 739 (A)
00:32.63 01:12.60

9. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:16.37 732 (1)
00:35.43 01:16.37

10. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:16.61 724 (2)
00:34.98 01:16.61

11. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 01:16.04 723 (3)
00:35.57 01:16.04

12. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 01:14.38 718
00:34.52 01:14.38

13. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:17.19 707
00:35.51 01:17.19

14. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 01:15.34 688
00:34.14 01:15.34

15. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:20.04 666
00:37.07 01:20.04

16. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 01:20.10 664
00:37.99 01:20.10

17. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:20.74 645
00:38.63 01:20.74

18. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:19.89 624
00:37.18 01:19.89

19. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:17.87 607
00:35.86 01:17.87

20. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:20.35 589
00:36.59 01:20.35

21. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:19.35 560
00:35.71 01:19.35

22. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 01:24.82 521
00:38.33 01:24.82

23. Debora Carneiro 1998(S14) BRA Brasil 01:24.63 478
00:38.34 01:24.63

24. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 01:22.03 438
00:36.84 01:22.03

25. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 01:23.64 427
00:37.56 01:23.64

26. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:25.83 423
00:36.48 01:25.83

27. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Germany 01:23.49 394
00:39.09 01:23.49

28. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 01:27.97 382
00:37.95 01:27.97

29. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN Denmark 01:28.22 356
00:40.28 01:28.22
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Event-No. 13
100m Butterfly Women
Open Class
30. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:26.92 335

00:39.91 01:26.92

31. Sevval Tekin 2000(S14) TUR Turkey 01:30.29 321
00:41.82 01:30.29

32. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) TUR Turkey 01:31.11 301
00:39.82 01:31.11

33. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:28.30 299
00:39.75 01:28.30

34. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:31.82 284
00:41.29 01:31.82

35. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN Denmark 01:26.93 244
00:36.45 01:26.93

36. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:31.85 218
00:40.26 01:31.85

37. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S8) CAN Canada 01:41.80 132
00:43.64 01:41.80

38. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 01:53.11 33
00:51.66 01:53.11

39. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 01:56.10 15
00:53.44 01:56.10

40. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 01:59.47 9
00:53.72 01:59.47

41. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(S14) DEN Denmark 02:05.62 3
00:53.70 02:05.62

42. Ilona Venema 2002 NED Nederlands 01:17.62
00:34.91 01:17.62

Class S8
1. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:20.04 666

00:37.07 01:20.04

2. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 01:20.10 664
00:37.99 01:20.10

3. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:20.74 645
00:38.63 01:20.74

4. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 01:24.82 521
00:38.33 01:24.82

5. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S8) CAN Canada 01:41.80 132
00:43.64 01:41.80

6. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 01:53.11 33
00:51.66 01:53.11

Class S9
1. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:11.13 865 (A)

00:34.11 01:11.13

2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 01:13.17 808 (A)
00:33.88 01:13.17

3. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 01:16.04 723 (3)
00:35.57 01:16.04

4. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:20.35 589
00:36.59 01:20.35

5. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:25.83 423
00:36.48 01:25.83

6. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN Denmark 01:28.22 356
00:40.28 01:28.22



02.-04.03.2018 Page: 20Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH created 03.03.2018 12:01Copenhagen

Event-No. 13
100m Butterfly Women
Class S10
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:10.70 829 (A)

00:32.48 01:10.70

2. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 01:14.38 718
00:34.52 01:14.38

3. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 01:15.34 688
00:34.14 01:15.34

4. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:17.87 607
00:35.86 01:17.87

5. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:19.35 560
00:35.71 01:19.35

6. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 01:23.64 427
00:37.56 01:23.64

7. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:26.92 335
00:39.91 01:26.92

8. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:28.30 299
00:39.75 01:28.30

9. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:31.85 218
00:40.26 01:31.85

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 01:12.60 739 (A)

00:32.63 01:12.60

2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 01:22.03 438
00:36.84 01:22.03

3. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Germany 01:23.49 394
00:39.09 01:23.49

Class S13
1. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN Denmark 01:26.93 244

00:36.45 01:26.93

Class S14
1. Louise Fiddes 2001(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:09.17 929 (A)

00:32.55 01:09.17

2. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 01:10.86 887 (A)
00:33.05 01:10.86

3. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:11.03 883 (A)
00:33.40 01:11.03

4. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:13.60 813 (A)
00:33.81 01:13.60

5. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:16.37 732 (1)
00:35.43 01:16.37

6. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:16.61 724 (2)
00:34.98 01:16.61

7. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:17.19 707
00:35.51 01:17.19

8. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:19.89 624
00:37.18 01:19.89

9. Debora Carneiro 1998(S14) BRA Brasil 01:24.63 478
00:38.34 01:24.63

10. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 01:27.97 382
00:37.95 01:27.97

11. Sevval Tekin 2000(S14) TUR Turkey 01:30.29 321
00:41.82 01:30.29

12. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) TUR Turkey 01:31.11 301
00:39.82 01:31.11

13. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:31.82 284
00:41.29 01:31.82
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Event-No. 13
100m Butterfly Women
Class S14
14. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 01:56.10 15

00:53.44 01:56.10

15. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 01:59.47 9
00:53.72 01:59.47

16. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(S14) DEN Denmark 02:05.62 3
00:53.70 02:05.62


